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1) 100 PP Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna 2014 LANJ 01:52,12
3 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 FAFIN 01:25,61
4 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 FAFIN 01:28,75
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 FAFIN 01:19,31
3 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 01:13,94
4 PAVLIKOVÁ Katarína 2012 SENEC 01:18,14
5 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 BŘECL 01:24,14
6

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 LANJ 01:10,23
2 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 LANJ 01:07,99
3 ZMĚLÍKOVÁ Nina 2012 OLOM 01:04,98
4 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 01:05,63
5 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 ZLÍN 01:08,98
6 MASAROVÁ Natalia 2014 SENEC 01:12,80

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 LANJ 01:03,46
2 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ 01:01,47
3 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 01:00,72
4 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 PŘER 01:00,98
5 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 OLOM 01:03,18
6 KVAPILOVÁ Aneta 2012 OLOM 01:04,34

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 00:59,77
2 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:58,01
3 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM 00:55,88
4 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN 00:56,11
5 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 00:58,81
6 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 LANJ 01:00,50

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BELIČÁKOVÁ Nina 2012 SENEC 00:52,98
2 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 00:51,48
3 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:51,07
4 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:51,32
5 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN 00:52,63
6 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 OLOM 00:54,31

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 00:48,88
2 TRINGELOVÁ Tamara 2008 SENEC 00:47,58
3 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 00:46,19
4 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 ZLÍN 00:47,29
5 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:48,57
6 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 00:50,63
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2) 100 PP Muži
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 BŘECL 01:35,58
3 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 BŘECL 01:12,79
4 MAREK David 2016 BŘECL 01:23,18
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 01:03,83
2 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 00:57,44
3 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 OLOM 00:52,57
4 ZABÁK Lukáš 2012 SENEC 00:57,12
5 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 OLOM 01:00,38
6 TLUSTÁK Antonín 2012 ZLÍN 01:12,46

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 00:49,42
2 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:49,21
3 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:47,58
4 ČASNY Viktor 2009 SENEC 00:48,25
5 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:49,23
6 SKŘIVÁNEK Pavel 2009 ZLÍN 00:50,39

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:44,81
2 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:42,46
3 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:39,26
4 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR 00:40,40
5 BIKSADSKÝ Jakub 2009 SENEC 00:42,50
6 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:45,39

3) 100 BIFI Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 OLOM -
2 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 PŘER 01:48,95
3 PAVLIKOVÁ Jana 2016 SENEC 01:40,14
4 ČABI Sofia 2016 SENEC 01:41,68
5 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 PŘER 01:56,88
6 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 ŽĎÁR -

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOJŽIŠOVÁ Magdaléna 2014 SENEC 01:25,53
2 POLOHOVÁ Daniela 2014 SENEC 01:22,26
3 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna 2014 LANJ 01:21,42
4 KUČEROVÁ Adela 2016 SENEC 01:21,82
5 VOBORNÁ Dominika 2015 ŽĎÁR 01:22,45
6 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Karin 2016 ZLÍN 01:26,03

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 LANJ 01:19,31
2 MOLOSAG Kira 2015 SENEC 01:15,41
3 VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 OLOM 01:11,74
4 BRABCOVÁ Františka 2013 ŽĎÁR 01:12,75
5 PAVLIKOVÁ Katarína 2012 SENEC 01:17,55
6 LEHOTSKÁ Lucia 2015 SENEC 01:20,56

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 RAKZI 01:11,25
2 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 PŘER 01:10,12
3 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 OLOM 01:09,08
4 ADAMCOVÁ Alica 2013 RAKZI 01:09,15
5 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 01:11,21
6 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 LANJ 01:11,54
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5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 FAFIN 01:06,14
2 KAŠNÁ Kristýna 2010 ZLÍN 01:04,89
3 GABRIŠOVÁ Adriana 2013 SENEC 01:03,26
4 MERENDOVÁ Eliška 2012 LANJ 01:04,87
5 ALY Habiba 2011 SENEC 01:05,42
6 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ 01:09,05

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER 01:00,72
2 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 00:59,81
3 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 00:59,30
4 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:59,69
5 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 01:00,58
6 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 ŽĎÁR 01:02,51

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠMIDOVÁ Nikola 2006 SENEC 00:58,13
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 00:57,40
3 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:57,19
4 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 00:57,31
5 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:57,65
6 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER 00:58,43

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:55,44
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:54,27
3 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Barbora 1991 OLOM 00:51,81
4 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ 00:53,26
5 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2010 ZLÍN 00:54,37
6 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 00:56,30

4) 100 BIFI Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MRAVEC Jan 2013 OLOM -
2 KOVÁČ Michal 2015 SENEC 01:29,65
3 JURÁK Marek 2014 LANJ 01:19,92
4 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 PŘER 01:25,31
5 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 PŘER -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER 01:18,95
2 BEŇA Roman 2014 BŘECL 01:16,84
3 BELKO Samuel 2016 RAKZI 01:16,42
4 OSIČKA Jan 2010 BŘECL 01:16,52
5 MARČEK Martin 2013 SENEC 01:18,83
6 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 ŽĎÁR 01:19,19

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 FAFIN 01:09,16
2 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 OLOM 01:08,51
3 AVRAT Šimon 2011 FAFIN 01:06,77
4 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER 01:08,50
5 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 FAFIN 01:08,79
6 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 01:13,39

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAJANA Jakub 2011 RAKZI 01:03,34
2 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 01:02,70
3 FRIS Tomáš 2010 RAKZI 00:55,61
4 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 00:57,05
5 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 01:02,96
6 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 01:04,49

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:51,57
2 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 RAKZI 00:49,02
3 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 00:47,01
4 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:48,46
5 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 00:50,79
6 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 LANJ 00:52,33
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5) 100 RP Mix
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:44,87
3
4 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 00:47,56
5 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN 00:48,12
6

7) 50 PP Ženy
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 FAFIN 00:40,71
3 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 FAFIN 00:37,90
4 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Karin 2016 ZLÍN 00:38,60
5
6

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MOJŽIŠOVÁ Magdaléna 2014 SENEC 00:36,28
3 POLOHOVÁ Daniela 2014 SENEC 00:35,11
4 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna 2014 LANJ 00:35,29
5 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ 00:37,16
6

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 BŘECL 00:35,00
2 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 FAFIN 00:33,98
3 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 00:32,03
4 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna 2014 LANJ 00:33,87
5 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 LANJ 00:34,04
6 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 LANJ 00:35,10

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 ZLÍN 00:30,92
2 PAVLIKOVÁ Katarína 2012 SENEC 00:30,57
3 KAŠNÁ Kristýna 2010 ZLÍN 00:30,04
4 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 00:30,24
5 MASAROVÁ Natalia 2014 SENEC 00:30,64
6 VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 OLOM 00:31,13

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 00:29,13
2 KVAPILOVÁ Aneta 2012 OLOM 00:28,30
3 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 00:27,69
4 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 PŘER 00:27,90
5 ZMĚLÍKOVÁ Nina 2012 OLOM 00:28,79
6 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 LANJ 00:29,64

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ 00:27,19
2 GABRIŠOVÁ Adriana 2013 SENEC 00:27,09
3 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 ŽĎÁR 00:26,12
4 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 00:26,53
5 ALY Habiba 2011 SENEC 00:27,11
6 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 LANJ 00:27,47
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7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 OLOM 00:25,40
2 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER 00:25,08
3 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 00:23,92
4 BELIČÁKOVÁ Nina 2012 SENEC 00:24,03
5 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 00:25,31
6 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 00:25,46

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN 00:23,59
2 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:22,92
3 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 00:22,56
4 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 00:22,57
5 ŠMIDOVÁ Nikola 2006 SENEC 00:22,98
6 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 00:23,82

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:22,34
2 TRINGELOVÁ Tamara 2008 SENEC 00:21,86
3 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ 00:20,59
4 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 ZLÍN 00:21,62
5 SZABÓOVÁ Romana 2009 SENEC 00:22,20
6 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 00:22,45

8) 50 PP Muži
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 BŘECL 00:39,97
3 BEŇA Roman 2014 BŘECL 00:34,68
4 MAREK David 2016 BŘECL 00:36,68
5 MARČEK Martin 2013 SENEC 00:40,05
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER 00:34,16
2 TLUSTÁK Antonín 2012 ZLÍN 00:31,97
3 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 OLOM 00:28,78
4 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER 00:31,25
5 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 BŘECL 00:32,40
6 JURÁK Marek 2014 LANJ 00:34,55

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:25,77
2 ZABÁK Lukáš 2012 SENEC 00:23,66
3 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:22,12
4 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 00:22,70
5 FRIS Tomáš 2010 RAKZI 00:25,20
6 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 00:28,38

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKŘIVÁNEK Pavel 2009 ZLÍN 00:21,79
2 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:19,49
3 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR 00:17,88
4 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:18,46
5 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:20,55
6 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 00:22,03
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9) 50 BIFI Ženy
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Karin 2016 ZLÍN -
2 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 PŘER 00:47,30
3 PAVLIKOVÁ Jana 2016 SENEC 00:45,84
4 ČABI Sofia 2016 SENEC 00:46,26
5 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 OLOM -
6 KOLODINOVÁ Julie 2016 FAFIN -

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAĎUROVÁ Klára 2016 FAFIN 00:41,90
2 KOSÍKOVÁ Jana 2015 BŘECL 00:37,28
3 LEHOTSKÁ Lucia 2015 SENEC 00:35,88
4 URBANOVÁ Barbora 2012 LANJ 00:36,60
5 MOJŽIŠOVÁ Magdaléna 2014 SENEC 00:38,14
6 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 PŘER 00:43,36

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VOBORNÁ Dominika 2015 ŽĎÁR 00:35,49
2 MOLOSAG Kira 2015 SENEC 00:35,19
3 KABELOVÁ Josefína 2013 ZLÍN 00:33,60
4 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:34,93
5 PAULOVÁ Alžběta 2014 LANJ 00:35,20
6 KUČEROVÁ Adela 2016 SENEC 00:35,67

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOŽENÁ Kateřina 2011 LANJ 00:32,63
2 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 RAKZI 00:31,69
3 KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 LANJ 00:31,16
4 MERENDOVÁ Eliška 2012 LANJ 00:31,18
5 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 LANJ 00:32,34
6 BRABCOVÁ Františka 2013 ŽĎÁR 00:32,67

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 OLOM 00:30,43
2 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 LANJ 00:30,37
3 KVAPILOVÁ Aneta 2012 OLOM 00:29,98
4 VOLKOVÁ Thea 2012 OLOM 00:30,23
5 ZMĚLÍKOVÁ Nina 2012 OLOM 00:30,40
6 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 FAFIN 00:30,55

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 PŘER 00:29,64
2 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 00:28,98
3 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:28,35
4 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM 00:28,41
5 KAŠNÁ Kristýna 2010 ZLÍN 00:29,12
6 ADAMCOVÁ Alica 2013 RAKZI 00:29,83

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŽALŮDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 ZLÍN 00:27,49
2 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER 00:26,69
3 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM 00:26,43
4 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 00:26,57
5 ŠMIDOVÁ Nikola 2006 SENEC 00:26,75
6 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 00:27,57

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 00:26,22
2 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 00:26,05
3 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 OLOM 00:25,52
4 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 LANJ 00:26,03
5 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 00:26,12
6 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:26,28

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 00:25,37
2 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:25,05
3 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 LANJ 00:24,31
4 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:24,91
5 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 OLOM 00:25,30
6 NOVOTNÁ Tereza 2010 ZLÍN 00:25,41
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10) 50 BIFI Muži
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MARČEK Martin 2013 SENEC 00:42,17
3 MAREK David 2016 BŘECL 00:38,29
4 KOVÁČ Michal 2015 SENEC 00:41,84
5 MRAVEC Jan 2013 OLOM -
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 PŘER 00:35,46
2 SLÁDEČEK Erik 2014 PŘER 00:33,72
3 TLUSTÁK Antonín 2012 ZLÍN 00:32,95
4 BELKO Samuel 2016 RAKZI 00:33,60
5 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 ŽĎÁR 00:34,25
6 TRECHA Robin Tobias 2016 BŘECL 00:38,20

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 00:32,16
2 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 OLOM 00:30,40
3 AVRAT Šimon 2011 FAFIN 00:29,52
4 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 FAFIN 00:29,52
5 HÁLA Tomáš 2014 BŘECL 00:31,47
6 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 PŘER 00:32,44

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAJANA Jakub 2011 RAKZI 00:28,97
2 OSIČKA Jan 2010 BŘECL 00:28,70
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 00:28,33
4 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 ŽĎÁR 00:28,51
5 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 00:28,94
6 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 FAFIN 00:29,21

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 00:25,57
2 ČASNY Viktor 2009 SENEC 00:23,50
3 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:23,24
4 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR 00:23,50
5 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 LANJ 00:23,90
6 PAUL Tomáš 2011 LANJ 00:26,22

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 00:22,77
2 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:22,15
3 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 00:21,39
4 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 RAKZI 00:22,08
5 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 OLOM 00:22,48
6 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:23,21

11) 50 RP Ženy
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN -
2 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 LANJ 00:20,87
3 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN 00:20,06
4 SZABÓOVÁ Romana 2009 SENEC 00:20,28
5 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 ZLÍN 00:21,30
6
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12) 50 RP Muži
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SKŘIVÁNEK Pavel 2009 ZLÍN 00:20,20
2 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:18,21
3 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR 00:16,75
4 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:17,78
5 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 00:20,02
6 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 00:22,46

13) 200 PP Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JÁNSKÁ Sofie 2014 FAFIN 02:55,17
2 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 PŘER 02:40,25
3 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 FAFIN 02:27,69
4 MASAROVÁ Natalia 2014 SENEC 02:29,38
5 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 FAFIN 02:41,42
6 STOJANOVÁ Kristýna 2015 FAFIN 03:00,93

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAROŠOVÁ Aneta 2014 LANJ 02:19,23
2 CSERGE Julie 2012 LANJ 02:12,53
3 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 02:02,54
4 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN 02:02,55
5 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 BŘECL 02:18,77
6 ZAŤKOVÁ Anežka 2010 OLOM 02:23,27

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 PŘER 02:00,50
2 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 OLOM 01:53,00
3 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 FAFIN 01:40,01
4 TRINGELOVÁ Tamara 2008 SENEC 01:51,55
5 SZABÓOVÁ Romana 2009 SENEC 01:53,96
6 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 PŘER 02:01,60

14) 200 PP Muži
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 JURÁK Marek 2014 LANJ 02:45,76
3 MOKRÁŠ Jan 2012 OLOM 02:18,64
4 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 OLOM 02:37,04
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZIMMERMANN Pavel 2011 FAFIN 01:49,69
2 VÁŇA Richard 2010 FAFIN 01:43,09
3 BIKSADSKÝ Jakub 2009 SENEC 01:41,93
4 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 01:42,34
5 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 OLOM 01:43,44
6 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 01:56,56
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15) 200 BIFI Ženy
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠRAJEROVÁ Rebeka 2014 OLOM -
3 VIKTOROVÁ Kamila 2013 PŘER 04:10,67
4 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Adéla 2014 PŘER 04:22,34
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PAVLIKOVÁ Jana 2016 SENEC 03:41,16
3 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Anna 2014 LANJ 03:21,38
4 ČABI Sofia 2016 SENEC 03:22,17
5 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Kristýna 2014 LANJ 03:49,48
6

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČEROVÁ Adela 2016 SENEC 02:52,83
2 BRABCOVÁ Františka 2013 ŽĎÁR 02:50,19
3 PAŠNIŠINOVÁ Michaela 2012 RAKZI 02:46,45
4 MOLOSAG Kira 2015 SENEC 02:49,86
5 VOBORNÁ Dominika 2015 ŽĎÁR 02:51,49
6 POLOHOVÁ Daniela 2014 SENEC 03:09,47

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZEDNÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 ŽĎÁR 02:40,45
2 ZBOŘILOVÁ Zdeňka 2010 PŘER 02:37,76
3 ALY Habiba 2011 SENEC 02:27,57
4 ADAMCOVÁ Alica 2013 RAKZI 02:29,40
5 MIRAFUENTES Sofia 2013 LANJ 02:39,66
6 LEHOTSKÁ Lucia 2015 SENEC 02:43,17

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RYŠAVÁ Kateřina 2011 FAFIN 02:25,11
2 HORÁKOVÁ Laura 2013 PŘER 02:23,10
3 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 LANJ 02:22,11
4 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 LANJ 02:22,56
5 GABRIŠOVÁ Adriana 2013 SENEC 02:24,25
6 MERENDOVÁ Eliška 2012 LANJ 02:25,80

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 PŘER 02:17,19
2 BELIČÁKOVÁ Nina 2012 SENEC 02:14,03
3 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 OLOM 02:08,76
4 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 OLOM 02:12,96
5 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 OLOM 02:15,56
6 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 ŽĎÁR 02:18,68

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 LANJ 02:07,24
2 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 PŘER 02:06,46
3 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 02:05,63
4 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 OLOM 02:05,86
5 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 OLOM 02:06,47
6 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 LANJ 02:08,20

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 02:03,15
2 SVINKÁSKOVÁ Nikol 2010 ZLÍN 02:00,72
3 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Barbora 1991 OLOM 01:56,31
4 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 02:00,39
5 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 FAFIN 02:02,54
6 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 ZLÍN 02:04,40
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16) 200 BIFI Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MRAVEC Jan 2013 OLOM -
3 KRÁLÍČEK Lukáš 2014 ŽĎÁR 03:02,15
4 KOVÁČ Michal 2015 SENEC 03:18,20
5 OSIČKA Jan 2010 BŘECL -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEUBERGER Jan 2011 PŘER 02:53,37
2 BEŇA Roman 2014 BŘECL 02:49,21
3 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 FAFIN 02:42,51
4 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 PŘER 02:44,28
5 BELKO Samuel 2016 RAKZI 02:51,32
6 ŠIMÍČEK Jakub 2013 PŘER 02:55,55

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHYTIL Jaroslav 2014 PŘER 02:32,80
2 AVRAT Šimon 2011 FAFIN 02:24,49
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 02:20,77
4 ZABÁK Lukáš 2012 SENEC 02:23,30
5 STOJAN Jakub 2010 FAFIN 02:31,39
6 DOLEŽAL Jonáš 2011 FAFIN 02:36,00

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 02:13,03
2 FLESAR Oliver 2011 ŽĎÁR 01:58,30
3 ČASNY Viktor 2009 SENEC 01:54,26
4 ZELENKA Štěpán 2007 LANJ 01:57,35
5 FRIS Tomáš 2010 RAKZI 02:02,47
6 BAJANA Jakub 2011 RAKZI 02:19,77

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 PŘER 01:52,68
2 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 01:49,52
3 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 01:47,22
4 BUCZACKI Andrej 2009 RAKZI 01:49,45
5 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 01:52,54
6 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 01:53,34

17) 200 RP Mix
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 OLOM -
2 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 FAFIN -
3 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 OLOM 01:52,57
4 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 02:11,99
5
6 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 02:27,79


